
Auto-lifter (on the Side Plate) 
El j}J~Ifl ~J: 'il~iii (~*Ji1q) 

AK-121 
PARTS LIST 

.~ 
~ 17 

0 23 

29342607 
No.1295-00 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



!lli_F, ~0 ___ NQ)'!: ____ P~T _ N9 . ___________ D _ E_ ~ _ C_ ~ J _ P_ T _!_ Q ~ ___________ ~ __ Y __ ! __ 1 _ ________ QtJ:_ _ 

I GAK-A21010AO AK DEVICE ASM. AKY'Jf'J~ I 
2 GAK-A21200BO SIDE PLATE ASM. ·w 1'/.'l~ (I) 
3 GAK-A2126000 SOLENOID LINK Yol1r' 9Y'J (I) 
4 GAK-33027000 SOLENOID ARM YoJ1r''J'j'B (I) 
5 GAK-33028000 SOLENOID SHAFT Yo !1r · Y 'l (I) 
6 SD-0800352-SP HINGE SCREW D- 8 H- 3. 5 ~·yt~· D-8 H-3.5 (I) 
7 NS-6150310-SP NUT 15/64-28 n1Mt1r 15/64-28 (I) 
8 SS-7121410-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 Ylt5t'' 3/16-28 L=l4 (I) 
9 WP-1021016-SD WASHER t5J' ii' t 10. 2XI8XI (I) 

10 RE-0700000-KO E-RING 7 u· ~r~9 1 (I) 
II NS-6150440 SP NUT 15/64-28 U1ii'Jt1C 15/64-28 ( 2) 
12 WP-0621036-SP WASHER t5J' il' t (2) 
13 GAK-A21200AO SIDE PLATE COMBINATION ,,.1~1''~·? (I) 
14 GAK-A21300ll0 AK SOLENOID ASM. AKYoJ1r''J~ (I) 
15 GAK-3303400A SOLENOID BASE Yo J1V ~· 1 (2) 
16 GAK-33035000 SOLENOID COLLAR Yo J1V !17- (I) 
17 GAK-3303600A SOLENOID COVER YoJ1r' !1,,._ (I) 
18 GAK-33011000 SOLENOID ARM, A Yo!1r' ?7' A (!) 
19 GAK-33012000 SOLENOID PIN Yo J1V t' Y (I) 
20 GAK-33013000 SOLENOID PIN COLLAR Yo J1V t' Yil7- (I) 
21 RE- 0400000- KP E-RING 4 u·~r~9 4 ( 2) 
22 SM-6051002-TP SCREW M5X0.8 L=IO U1:1J7YH' ilr M5X0.8 L=IO (I) 
23 SL-4051281-SE SCREW M5 L=l2 ''!I' t1~t~· Jt'' M5 L=l2 ( 6) 
24 SM-6051552-TP SCREW M5 L= 15 U1h'l7t*' II r (I) 
25 GAK-A21300AO AK SOLENOID COMBINATION AKYo J1r' !J'1J' 'J (!) 
26 NM 6080600-SM NUT M8 U1h'Jt1C M8 DJ (!) 
27 WP-0851846-SC WASHER 8.5X22,0XI.8 t5,'il' t 8.5X22XI.8 (I) 
28 GAK-33031000 SOLENOID RUBBER, A Yo J1r' ~· AA (I) 
29 GAK-330400AO SHAFT PIN ASM. t'' 71" 3~*· ?t' y'J~ 1 
30 GAK-33040000 SHAFT PIN t'' n· 3~t· ?t':; (I) 
31 RE-0500000-KO E-RING u·~r~9 5 (!) 

APPLICABLE MODELS .iili;;t;.fil\;1! LZ-2290 

JUKI !lHJ:l:'tU 

JUKI CORPORATION 
<B rn \>1<011, <:i!lo~r;t 
To order or for further 
information, 
please contact : 

* ;::(J)ri-'Y IJ A 1'- [;tj!ij~~~O)f:::.v_,71!ffci: < i£:J!T .Q .tlt<VJ ~) *t" a 

*The description covered in this parts fist is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice. 

* C.O)!'\-'Y 1) A H;t, 20001j::3~ !J!.;fEa:>Jtl~f±;jl~fi#H.-t::: t OJ'l'T. 
*This parts list is edited in accordance with the product specifications as of March 2000. 

2000. 4. Printed in Japan (E) 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




